
T.V.T.C. Combine Trial 

 

Sunday 15th March 2020                Permit No ACU 58606 

          Provisional Results 
 

Expert  No 73  Phil  Wiffen   2 ML 

 No 54  Jack  Taylor   9 ML 

 No 69  Richard Tickner  18 ML 

 No 70  Elliot  Tickner  49 ML 
 No 80  Neil   Bowker  54 ML  

Inter   

No 88  James  De-Merist  11 ML 

No 52  Steve  Moore   13 ML 

 No 82  Oscar  Lawry   24 ML  

 No 78  Matt  Tidbury  48 ML  

 No 61  Geoff  Muston  50 ML 

 No 53  Hannah Moore   56 ML  

No 62  Colin  Mew   74 ML  

No 63  Gary  Grundy  75 ML  

Novice   

No 66  Gary  Stewart  26 ML 

No 71  Neal  Walsh   29 ML 

No 90  Andrew  Embling  30       ML 

  No 59  Kevin  Fishlock  35 ML 

  No 89  Andy  Thomas  57 ML 

  No 68  Richard Alldred  67 ML 

T/Shock C 

  No 65  Mike  Rivett   1 ML 

  No 74  Paul  Jay   2 ML 

  No 75  Stephen Richards  49 ML 

Clubman (Red) 

  No 72  Dave  Wiffen   18 ML  

  No 77  Terry  Tidbury  27 ML 

  No 60  Kevin  Reed   33 ML 

  No 64  Mick  Auger   70 ML 

Youth Expert  

No 83  Daniel  Dabreo  31 ML  

Youth Inter 

No 84  Thomas Packham  114  ML 

Youth Novice 

No 56  Max  Amis   19 ML 

No 67  Rowan Stewart  34 ML 

No 81  Edward Mowat  39 ML 

No 86  Oscar  Sacre   74 ML 

 Youth Beg  

   No 57  Freddie Amis   11 ML 

   No 87  Luke  Batten   12 ML 

   No 55  Coben  Brand   21 

S/Man D 

   No 79  Len  Hart   14 ML  

 

 PROTESTS: If any to reach the Secretary of the Meeting, Mr R Thomas, 46 Row Town, 

Addlestone, Surrey. KT15 1HQ. Within 5 days of publication of these results together with the 

correct fee of £100, returnable if the protest is upheld. Publication Date 16th March 2020. 
 

 The T.V.T.C. Thank you for your support and hope you had an enjoyable days sport. 

Sincere thanks to everyone who helped make this event.  Thank you Richard. 



T.V.T.C. Combine Trial 

Sunday 15th March 2020 

Finishing Order on Each Route. 

 
Expert (White) 
No 73  Phil  Wiffen   2 ML   N 

No 54  Jack  Taylor   9 ML   = 

No 69  Richard  Tickner   18 ML   N 

No 83  Daniel  Dabreo   31 ML  Y H 

No 70  Elliot  Tickner   49 ML   N 

No 80  Neil  Bowker   54 ML   W 

 
Inter (Blue) 
No 88  James  De-Merist  11 ML   N 

No 52  Steve  Moore   13 ML   H 

No 82  Oscar  Lawry   24 ML   H 

No 78  Matt  Tidbury   48 ML   W 

No 61  Geoff  Muston   50 ML   = 

No 53  Hannah  Moore   56 ML   H 

No 62  Colin  Mew   74 ML   = 

No 63  Gary  Grundy   75 ML   H 

No 84  Thomas  Packham  114 ML  Y H 

 

Novice Etc. (Red) 
No 65  Mike  Rivett   1 ML   W 

No 74  Paul   Jay   2 ML   W 

No 72  Dave  Wiffen   18 ML   N 

No 56  Max  Amis   19 ML  Y H 

No 66  Gary  Stewart   26 ML   H 

No 77  Terry  Tidbury   27 ML   W 

No 71  Neal  Walsh   29 ML   N 

No 90  Andrew  Embling  30 ML   H 

No 60  Kevin  Reed   33 ML   N 

No 67  Rowan  Stewart   34 ML  Y H 

No 59  Kevin  Fishlock  35 ML   = 

No 81  Edwart  Mowat   39 ML  Y = 

No 75  Stephen  Richards  49 ML   N 

No 89  Andy  Thomas   57 ML   H 

No 68  Richard  Alldred   67 ML   W 

No 64  Mick  Auger   70 ML   N 

No 86  Oscar  Sacre   74 ML   H 

 

Sportsperson/Beginner (Yellow)  
No 57  Freddie  Amis   11 ML  Y H 

No 87  Luke  Batten   12 ML  Y T 

No 79  Len  Hart   14 ML   N 

No 55  Coben  Brand   21 ML  Y H 

 
  
N = Normandy    H = Hookwoods   W = Witley    S= S.S.T.C.    T= Twickenham 

 


